

ITEM NO.MM-G

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO..... IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2461 OF 2009

RAM MANI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 23/04/2010 This petition/Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)