

Ø ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 2461/2009

RAM MANI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.  
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing  
additional document on record and office report)

Respondent(s)  
O.T. and taking

Date : 26/03/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2015.03.27  
06:09:20 IST  
Reason: